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Drawing No./ 
Sheet No. 

Drawing Title Scale Page Size 

211034 – 01 Location Context Map 1: 50,000 A3 

211034 – 02 Site Notice Location Map 1: 5,000 A3 

211034 – 03 Site Location Orthographical Map 1: 5,000 A3 

211034 – 04 Site Location Map 1: 2,500 A3 

211034 – 05 Existing Site Layout Map 1: 2,500 A3 

211034 – 06 Proposed Site Layout Extraction Levels 1: 2,500 A3 

211034 – 07 Proposed Site Layout Infrastructure Area 1: 2,500 A3 

211034 – 08 Proposed Site Layout Infrastructure Area 1: 500 A3 

211034 – 09 Proposed Phasing Map 1: 2,500 A3 

211034 – 10 Plant Layout 1: 200 A3 

211034 – 11 Plant Layout Elevations 1: 200 A3 

211034 – 12 Plant Layout Elevations 1: 200 A3 

211034 – 13 Site Section Map 1: 2,500 A3 

211034 – 14 Site Sections A-A 1: 200 A1 

211034 – 15 Site Sections 1-1 1: 200 A1 

211034 – 16 Site Entrance Junction 1: 500 A3 

211034 – 17 Site Entrance Sections As Shown A3 

211034 – 18 General Arrangement As Shown A3 

211034 – 19 Weighbridge Drawings 1: 75 A3 

211034 – 20 Site Office & Staff Facilities Detail 1: 100 A3 

211034 – 21 Wheelwash & Fueling Area 1: 100 A3 

06-MJP-V1-01-GF-LA-PL-P-01 Landscape Inventory Plan Existing hedgerow 1:500 A0 

06-MJP-V1-01-GF-LA-PL-P-02 Landscape Impact Plan Overall strategy 1:500 A0 

06-MJP-V1-01-GF-LA-PL-P-03 Landscape Impact Plan Landscape operations: Phase 1 1:500 A0 

06-MJP-V1-01-GF-LA-PL-P-04 Landscape Impact Plan Landscape operations: Phase 2 1:500 A0 

06-MJP-V1-01-GF-LA-PL-P-05 Landscape Impact Plan Landscape operations: Phase 3 1:500 A0 

06-MJP-V1-01-GF-LA-PL-P-06 Landscape Impact Plan Landscape operations: overall hedge restoration plan 1:500 A0 

 

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



 Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 01211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:50,000 @ A3

Location Context Map

Site Location

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



 Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

Landowners Boundary

Site Notice

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 02211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:5,000 @ A3

Site Notice Location
Map

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



 Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

Landowners Boundary

Site Notice

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 03211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:5,000 @ A3

Site Location
Orthographical Map

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



 Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

Landowners Boundary

Site Notice

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 04211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:2,500 @ A3

Site Location Map

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



100

83

85

80

8489
88

79

95

94

84

84

89

90

91

92

87

9194

97

88
92

97

96

89

90

90

94

90

92

90

92

94

92

90

97

96

95

94

91

92

90

91
93

92

94

89 82

76

86

88

87

75

90

89

88
93

9092
89

92

90

81

82

82

94

98 97

97

96

95

95

99

96

94

95

93

94

92

93

95

83

77

83

99

98

97

96

89

89

91

83

79

80

80

79

87

89

88

87

91

96

97

97

96

75

74

75

76

77

78

80
93

93

94

94
95

92

90

95

94

91

9089

88

87

90

91

92

93

94

 Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 05211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:2,500 @ A3

Existing Site Layout
Map

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



100

83

85

80

8489
88

79

95

94

84

84

89

90

91

92

87

9194

97

88
92

97

96

89

90

90

94

90

92

90

92

94

92

90

97

96

95

94

91

92

90

91
93

92

94

89 82

76

86

88

87

75

90

89

88
93

9092
89

92

90

81

82

82

94

98 97

97

96

95

95

99

96

94

95

93

94

92

93

95

83

77

83

99

98

97

96

89

89

91

83

79

80

80

79

87

89

88

87

91

96

97

97

96

75

74

75

76

77

78

80
93

93

94

94
95

92

90

95

94

91

9089

88

87

90

91

92

93

94

 Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

Berm

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 06211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:2,500 @ A3

Proposed Site Layout
Extraction Levels

+91m

+91m

+77m

+77m

+80m
+86m

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



+82m

+82m

+82m

156190

62060

52125

21830

22395

84480  Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

Proposed Phase 1 Track

Stockpile Area

Site Office

Weighbridge

Wheelwash

Proposed Phase 2 Track

Fueling Area

Drainage Pipe from Wheelwash

Drainage Pipe  to Recycled Water Tank

Berm

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 07211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:2,500 @ A3

Proposed Site Layout
Infrastructure Area

+91m

+91m

+77m

+77m

+80m

+86m

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



22395

21685
32020

 Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

Proposed Phase 1 Track

Stockpile Area

Site Office

Weighbridge

Wheelwash

Proposed Phase 2 Track

Fueling Area

Drainage Pipe from Wheelwash

Drainage Pipe  to Recycled Water Tank

Berm

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 08211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:500 @ A3

Proposed Site Layout
Infrastructure Area

Hydrocarbon
Interceptor

Wastewater
Holding Tank

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



100

83

85

80

8489
88

79

95

94

84

84

89

90

91

92

87

9194

97

88
92

97

96

89

90

90

94

90

92

90

92

94

92

90

97

96

95

94

91

92

90

91
93

92

94

89 82

76

86

88

87

75

90

89

88
93

9092
89

92

90

81

82

82

94

98 97

97

96

95

95

99

96

94

95

93

94

92

93

95

83

77

83

99

98

97

96

89

89

91

83

79

80

80

79

87

89

88

87

91

96

97

97

96

75

74

75

76

77

78

80
93

93

94

94
95

92

90

95

94

91

9089

88

87

90

91

92

93

94

 Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

Phase 1

Phase 2

Phase 3

Proposed Phase 1 Track

Stockpile Area

Site Office

Weighbridge

Wheelwash

Proposed Phase 2 Track

Berm Phase 1

Berm Phase 2

Berm Phase 3

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 09211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:2,500 @ A3

Proposed Phasing Map

Phase 1

Processing
Area - 1ha

Phase 2

Phase 3

Processing Plant
See DWG
211034 - 10 - 12

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



4.7m3m

18m

3.5m 6m

4m

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 10211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:200 @ A3

Plant Layout

1

1 - Feed Hopper
2 - Screen Box
3 - Sand Dewatering
4 - Settlement Tank
5 - Silt Buffer Tank Covered
6 - Recycled Water Holding Tank
7 - Filter Press
8 - Genrator + Well
9 - Control Panels
10 - Crusher

10A

D

B
C

2

3

9

8

6

7

5

4

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



South West
Elevation - A

2000

20
00

North East
Elevation - B

22 m 4.7m15m

4m

20
00

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

18.12.2023
211034 - 11211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

1:200 @ A3

Plant Layout
Elevations

6 - Recycled Water
Holding Tank

5 - Silt Buffer Tank

4 - Settlement
Tank

7 - Filter Press 8.
5m

6 - Recycled Water
Holding Tank

5 - Silt Buffer Tank

4 - Settlement
Tank

7 - Filter Press

9m

9m

4.5m
4.7m

5.
3m

4m

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



22.4000

30.0000

499.8818

98.6459

500.0000

255.0000

sy60kf

North West
Elevation - C

9m

31.5m

16m 3.5m

5.
5m

22.4000

30.0000

499.8818

98.6459

500.0000

255.0000

sy60kf

South East
Elevation - D

4m
9m

5m

8.
5m

5.
5m

20
00

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

18.12.2023
211034 - 12211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

1:200 @ A3

Plant Layout
Elevations

6 - Recycled Water
Holding Tank

5 - Silt Buffer Tank

4 - Settlement
Tank

5.
3m

7 - Filter Press

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024



100

83

85

80

8489
88

79

95

94

84

84

89

90

91

92

87

9194

97

88
92

97

96

89

90

90

94

90

92

90

92

94

92

90

97

96

95

94

91

92

90

91
93

92

94

89 82

76

86

88

87

75

90

89

88
93

9092
89

92

90

81

82

82

94

98 97

97

96

95

95

99

96

94

95

93

94

92

93

95

83

77

83

99

98

97

96

89

89

91

83

79

80

80

79

87

89

88

87

91

96

97

97

96

75

74

75

76

77

78

80
93

93

94

94
95

92

90

95

94

91

9089

88

87

90

91

92

93

94

1
1

A A

 Drawing Legend
Planning Application Boundary

Phase 1

Phase 2

Phase 3

N

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING BY: CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No.:

SCALE: DATE:

PROJECT No.:

OS SHEET No.:

O
rd

na
nc

e 
Su

rv
ey

 Ir
el

an
d 

Li
ce

nc
e 

N
o.

 C
YA

L5
02

67
51

7©
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 Ir

el
an

d/
G

ov
er

nm
en

t o
f I

re
la

nd

18.12.2023
211034 - 13211034

TMJOB

 Lomaunaghbaun Quarry

Planning and
Environmental
Consultants

Tuam Road, Galway

Ireland, H91 VW84

+353 (0) 91 735611

email: info@www.mkoireland.ie

Website: www.mkoireland.ie

MKO

2678, 2679, 2747, 2748

1:2,500 @ A3

Site Section Map

Processing
Area - 1ha

Phase 1

Phase 2

Phase 3

Processing Plant

RECEIVED: 09/01/2024


